Product Standards
Options
QUANTITY PRICING
3branch offers tiered pricing based on quantities of 1, 2+, or 5+ of any size and style table.
Discounted quantity pricing applies to any size or style combination. Please refer to
product price list or contact 3branch for a quote.
Please contact 3branch customer service or your local library specialty
dealer to discuss alternatives for your project or to request a quote.

Quartz, solid surface, wood veneer and other
worksurface materials also available
Ordering Guidelines
Select size and height:  SK-___ ___-LAM
Note laminate selection for top and edge band preference.
Non-standard, heights, sizes or finishes: considered and quoted upon request
Standard lead time: 10-12 weeks from PO and signed/approved drawings.
w     d
ITEM
round top/square base, laminate top/pvc edge
rectangular, laminate top/pvc edge
SK-9648-LAM **
** Includes fifth leg for additional support.
SK-4848-LAM
SK-3636-LAM
SK-4242-LAM
SK-5454-LAM
SK-6060-LAM
SK-3030-LAM
WIDTH | DEPTH | HEIGHT
30 30 29.5
36 36 29.5
42 42 29.5
48 48 29.5
54 54 29.5
60 60 29.5
30 dia 29.5
36 dia 29.5
42 dia 29.5
48 dia 29.5
54 dia 29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
30 24
4896
36 24
42 24
48 24
66 24
60 24
72 24
84 24
96 24